
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 22.07.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 43554/2025 22.05.2025 FA/218/1988 P K BEHERA 2 DFA 
2025-

07-22  

2 47882/2025 23.06.2025 WP(C)/24807/2022 R RANJAN 185.00,3*185 
2025-

07-22  

3 51063/2025 02.07.2025 MACA/601/2023 S SWAIN 4.00,3*4 
2025-

07-22  

4 51571/2025 04.07.2025 WP(C)/15020/2013 M K PANDA 2.00,3*2 
2025-

07-22  

5 52894/2025 09.07.2025 WP(C)/24692/2012 S MALLICK 19.00,3*19 
2025-

07-22  

6 52896/2025 09.07.2025 WP(C)/15989/2020 S MALLICK 20.00,3*20 
2025-

07-22  

7 52903/2025 09.07.2025 FA/218/1988 P K BEHERA 2 DFA 
2025-

07-22  

8 53273/2025 10.07.2025 WP(C)/16854/2018 R C MALLICK 10.00,3*10 
2025-

07-22  

9 53277/2025 10.07.2025 WP(C)/16853/2018 R C MALLICK 10.00,3*10 
2025-

07-22  

10 53783/2025 11.07.2025 CRLMP/736/2024 R DAS 14.00,3*14 
2025-

07-22  

11 54354/2025 14.07.2025 CRLMC/1771/2023 P R PARIDA 40.00,3*40 
2025-

07-22  

12 54809/2025 15.07.2025 WP(C)/12900/2010 C RANA 
6.00,3*6.00 

Download 

2025-

07-22  

13 54827/2025 15.07.2025 MATA/112/2024 S BEHERA 3.00,3*3 
2025-

07-22  

14 54876/2025 15.07.2025 WP(C)/23897/2015 S N SHARMA 4.00,3*4 
2025-

07-22  

15 55295/2025 16.07.2025 WP(C)/6917/2022 Y DAS 24.00,3*24 
2025-

07-22  

16 55333/2025 16.07.2025 CMP/1172/2024 S PARIDA 
4.00,4*3.00 

downloaded copy 

2025-

07-22  

17 55428/2025 16.07.2025 CRA/291/1992 A KHAN 2.00,3*2.00 DMS 
2025-

07-22  

18 55823/2025 17.07.2025 OJC/14034/1999 P BEHERA 82.00,3*82.00DMS 
2025-

07-22  

19 56032/2025 17.07.2025 WP(C)/16591/2025 PK SWAIN 7.00,3*7 PAPERLESS 
2025-

07-22  

20 56143/2025 17.07.2025 ABLAPL/4653/2018 PRADIPTA 1DF DMS 2025-
 



KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

07-22 

21 56144/2025 17.07.2025 ABLAPL/4649/2018 

PRADIPTA 

KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

1DF DMS 
2025-

07-22  

22 56349/2025 18.07.2025 MATA/272/2023 
N K 

SATAPATHY 
16.00,3*16 

2025-

07-22  

23 56405/2025 18.07.2025 WP(C)/12324/2025 P K SWAIN 3.00,3*3 PAPERLESS 
2025-

07-22  

24 56407/2025 18.07.2025 WP(C)/15584/2025 
B R 

SENAPATI 

45.00,3*45 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

07-22  

25 56920/2025 21.07.2025 WP(C)/33003/2020 A K ROUT 13.00,3*13 
2025-

07-22  

26 56922/2025 21.07.2025 WP(C)/23129/2015 P BASTIA 3.00,3*3.00 DMS 
2025-

07-22  

27 56939/2025 21.07.2025 OJC/16985/1998 M MISHRA 

document available 

in dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

07-22  

28 56955/2025 21.07.2025 OJC/18402/1997 M K PANDA 

document available 

in dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

07-22  

29 56958/2025 21.07.2025 OJC/2427/1999 
R K 

MOHAPATRA 

document available 

in dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

07-22  

30 56961/2025 21.07.2025 CMP/1038/2024 G SUNDARA 5.00,3*5 PAPERLESS 
2025-

07-22  

31 56965/2025 21.07.2025 WP(C)/858/2007 PL MSIHRA 

document available 

in dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

07-22  

32 56975/2025 21.07.2025 OJC/13075/1998 K K SAHOO 

document available 

in dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

07-22  

33 57006/2025 21.07.2025 WP(C)/4802/2025 B RANA 
4.00,4*3.00 

downloaded copy 

2025-

07-22  

34 57016/2025 21.07.2025 WP(C)/17714/2025 P K MISHRA 
4.00,4*3.00 

downloaded copy 

2025-

07-22  

35 57018/2025 21.07.2025 WP(C)/17487/2025 P K MISHRA 
4.00,4*3.00 

downloaded copy 

2025-

07-22  

36 57022/2025 21.07.2025 WP(C)/1593/2025 B MOHANTY 
4.00,4*3.00 

downloaded copy 

2025-

07-22  

37 57024/2025 21.07.2025 CRLMP/400/2025 S K BISWAL 
4.00,4*3.00 

downloaded copy 

2025-

07-22  

38 57025/2025 21.07.2025 CRLMP/802/2025 K C NAYAK 3.00,3*3 PAPERLESS 
2025-

07-22  

39 57027/2025 21.07.2025 TRPCRL/98/2024 S SATPATHY 
16.00,3*16 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

07-22  

40 57028/2025 21.07.2025 TRPCRL/98/2024 S SATPATHY 
5.00,5*300 

downloaded copy 

2025-

07-22  

41 57030/2025 21.07.2025 TRPCRL/99/2024 S SATPATHY 
16.00,3*16 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

07-22  

42 57034/2025 21.07.2025 BLAPL/6680/2025 A DAS 
4.00,4*3.00 

downloaded copy 

2025-

07-22  



43 57043/2025 21.07.2025 CRLA/364/2025 A K BISWAL 
4.00,4*3.00 

downloaded copy 

2025-

07-22  

44 57046/2025 21.07.2025 CRLA/660/2025 S BARIK 
3.00,3*3.00 

downloaded copy 

2025-

07-22  

45 57048/2025 21.07.2025 RSA/171/2025 B DAS 
4.00,4*3.00 

downloaded copy 

2025-

07-22  

46 57416/2025 22.07.2025 WP(C)/31685/2021 J M BEHERA 

document available 

in dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

07-22  

47 57445/2025 22.07.2025 SA/78/1986 K C PANDA 

document available 

in dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

07-22  

48 57447/2025 22.07.2025 OJC/12156/2001 A K RAY 3.00,3*3.00 DMS 
2025-

07-22  

49 57457/2025 22.07.2025 WPC(OAC)/796/2006 K SAHOO 

document available 

in dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

07-22  

50 57458/2025 22.07.2025 SA/318/1989 P NAYAK 

document available 

in dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

07-22  

51 57469/2025 22.07.2025 WP(C)/21909/2010 A B MALLICK 

document available 

in dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

07-22  

52 57474/2025 22.07.2025 SA/351/1971 P K JENA 

document available 

in dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

07-22  

53 57530/2025 22.07.2025 OJC/16082/2001 P K MISHRA 

document available 

in dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

07-22  

54 57837/2025 22.07.2025 WP(C)/9242/2025 B K PANDA 
7.00 , 7*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

07-22  

55 57839/2025 22.07.2025 ABLAPL/5823/2025 B K PANDA 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

07-22  

READY CASES 
 

56 53324/2025 10.07.2025 WP(C)/20177/2021 
B K 

MOHARANA 
5.00,3*5.00 dms 

2025-

07-22  

57 53805/2025 11.07.2025 WP(C)/9102/2013 A DAS 
2.00,3*2 SENT TO 

XEROX 

2025-

07-22  

58 55900/2025 17.07.2025 CRLLP/17/2013 D NAYAK 2.00,3*2.00 DMS 
2025-

07-22  

59 56149/2025 17.07.2025 WPCRL/128/2024 
JUDHISTHIR 

SAHOO 
6.00,3*6 DOWN LOAD 

2025-

07-22  

60 56156/2025 17.07.2025 WP(C)/18266/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
5.00.3*5 DOWN LOAD 

2025-

07-22  

61 56220/2025 18.07.2025 FA/106/1994 P C PARIJA 75.00,3*75 DMS 
2025-

07-22  

62 56227/2025 18.07.2025 WP(C)/18357/2021 K C PANDA 31.00,3*31.00 dms 
2025-

07-22  

63 56229/2025 18.07.2025 RSA/250/2004 
S K 

MOHARANA 
50.00,3*50.00 dms 

2025-

07-22  

64 56354/2025 18.07.2025 WP(C)/13898/2021 S DASH 
7.00,3*7 SENT TO 

XEROX 

2025-

07-22  



65 56976/2025 21.07.2025 WP(C)/11558/2022 J D MUDULI 74.00,3*74.00DMS 
2025-

07-22  

66 57010/2025 21.07.2025 WP(C)/18872/2025 P BEHERA 
5.00,5*3.00 

downloaded copy 

2025-

07-22  

67 57013/2025 21.07.2025 WP(C)/17119/2025 P R SWAIN 
5.00,5*3.00 

downloaded copy 

2025-

07-22  

68 57032/2025 21.07.2025 ABLAPL/7994/2025 K K NATH 
4.00,4*3.00 

downloaded copy 

2025-

07-22  

69 57036/2025 21.07.2025 BLAPL/99/2025 S BARIK 
4.00,4*3.00 

downloaded copy 

2025-

07-22  

70 57038/2025 21.07.2025 BLAPL/5048/2025 S BARIK 
2.00,2*3.00 

downloaded copy 

2025-

07-22  

71 57330/2025 22.07.2025 WP(C)/19650/2025 D.DASH 4.00,3*4 PAPERLESS 
2025-

07-22  

72 57335/2025 22.07.2025 WP(C)/11562/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

15.00, 3*15 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

07-22  

73 57339/2025 22.07.2025 WP(C)/13310/2025 
BISWARANJAN 

DALAI 
3.00,3*3 DOWN LOAD 

2025-

07-22  

74 57359/2025 22.07.2025 OJC/1864/1990 
DILLIP 

SAMAL 
14.00,3*14 DMS 

2025-

07-22  

75 57423/2025 22.07.2025 CRLA/462/2023 P.K.DASH 
6.00,3*6 SENT TO 

XEROX 

2025-

07-22  

76 57511/2025 22.07.2025 BLAPL/10340/2024 R. DAS 4.00,3*4 PAPERLESS 
2025-

07-22  

77 57523/2025 22.07.2025 BLAPL/10340/2024 

PABITRA 

KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

4.00,3*4 DOWN LOAD 
2025-

07-22  

78 57593/2025 22.07.2025 WP(C)/19618/2025 C RANA 4.00,3*4 DOWN LOAD 
2025-

07-22  

79 57619/2025 22.07.2025 WP(C)/17598/2025 R JENA 4.00,3*4 PAPERLESS 
2025-

07-22  

80 57621/2025 22.07.2025 WP(C)/16181/2025 S K DASH 

4*3,3*4 

DOWNLOAD/PAPERLESS 

COPY 

2025-

07-22  

81 57635/2025 22.07.2025 WP(C)/19910/2025 P R SWAIN 3.00,3*3 PAPERLESS 
2025-

07-22  

82 57653/2025 22.07.2025 CONTC/2113/2025 S K DASH 
2.00,3*2 download 

copy 

2025-

07-22  

83 57720/2025 22.07.2025 BLAPL/2881/2024 D P DASH 
5.00,3*5 paperless 

file 

2025-

07-22  

84 57725/2025 22.07.2025 CRLMP/782/2025 
SURENDRA 

DAS 
3.00,3*3 DOWN LOAD 

2025-

07-22  

85 57728/2025 22.07.2025 BLAPL/5591/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
2.00,3*2 DOWN LOAD 

2025-

07-22  

86 57730/2025 22.07.2025 BLAPL/6515/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
3.00,3*3 DOWN LOAD 

2025-

07-22  

87 57747/2025 22.07.2025 WP(C)/17369/2025 R K SARANGI 3.00,3*3 DOWN LOAD 
2025-

07-22  

88 57765/2025 22.07.2025 ABLAPL/7124/2025 K K MOHANTA 2.00,3*2 DOWN LOAD 
2025-

07-22  

89 57767/2025 22.07.2025 ABLAPL/7717/2025 P B 4.00,3*4 DOWN LOAD 2025-
 



SENAPATI 07-22 

90 57789/2025 22.07.2025 FAO/509/2014 S N GAYA 33.00 , 33*3.00  
2025-

07-22  

91 57810/2025 22.07.2025 BLAPL/7100/2025 SARAT DASH 3.00,3*3 DOWN LOAD 
2025-

07-22  

N I C 

 


